
 Monday May 29 Rangs 

GROSS SCORE INPUT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
NAME HDCP 3 11 13 1 17 7 15 5 9 OUT 4 16 2 18 12 10 6 14 8 Gross

Dave Achorn 22 6 5 5 6 4 5 4 7 5 47 7 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 7 96
Tom Anderson 15 6 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 45 6 3 6 3 5 4 7 6 10 95

Paul Beaver 18 5 4 5 6 3 5 4 9 6 47 5 3 6 3 8 4 7 4 7 94
Joe Carter 22 4 5 6 5 3 5 3 4 7 42 5 6 6 4 5 7 5 6 5 91
Terry Day 16 6 6 6 6 5 5 3 5 6 48 5 3 5 4 7 4 5 6 7 94

Roger Gallant 27 7 6 6 9 6 7 5 7 6 59 59
Bill Georgina 20 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 6 41 6 4 5 6 4 4 6 4 6 86
Fred Grainger 29 7 7 5 5 3 6 5 8 6 52 6 4 5 5 7 7 6 7 7 106
Peter Hennigar 25 6 5 5 8 6 6 3 8 8 55 6 5 7 7 7 6 5 6 7 111
Action Jackson 16 6 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 6 45 5 3 6 4 5 4 4 5 6 87

Jeff Kay 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 6 5 40 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 7 81
Jerry Kwakernaak 24 7 7 7 7 4 5 5 8 8 58 6 6 6 3 6 5 5 6 7 108

Glenn Marriott 12 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 6 40 5 3 5 3 6 4 8 6 6 86
Wayne Martell 28 7 8 8 6 4 7 4 6 7 57 8 4 7 4 8 5 8 7 8 116

David Mott 19 5 5 5 6 3 5 4 6 6 45 8 5 5 5 5 6 5 7 5 96
Blaine Nightingale 20 5 3 5 6 4 4 4 5 6 42 6 4 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 90

Mark Parsons 17 6 4 5 7 4 5 3 4 8 46 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 5 6 90
Cyril Randall 13 3 7 5 5 4 6 4 6 7 47 5 4 6 5 4 5 7 3 6 92

John Robinson 18 5 5 5 8 5 6 3 5 6 48 4 4 5 4 5 6 9 5 6 96
Dave Ryan 12 7 5 6 6 4 5 3 7 6 49 6 4 6 3 6 3 5 6 8 96

Lloyd Schmidt 11 5 5 5 8 3 6 4 6 6 48 5 4 7 5 6 5 6 5 7 98
Wayne Stoddard 17 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 46 6 3 6 4 5 5 4 5 6 90

Larry Ward 27 8 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 50 8 3 8 4 7 5 5 7 6 103
Lawrence Williams 20 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 45 5 5 6 5 6 4 5 5 6 92

RANG SCORES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
NAME HDCP 3 11 13 1 17 7 15 5 9 OUT 4 16 2 18 12 10 6 14 8 Net

Dave Achorn 22 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 6 4 36 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 6 74
Tom Anderson 15 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 37 5 3 5 3 4 3 6 5 9 80

Paul Beaver 18 4 3 4 5 2 4 3 8 5 38 4 2 5 2 7 3 6 3 6 76
Joe Carter 22 2 4 5 3 2 4 2 3 6 31 3 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 69
Terry Day 16 5 5 5 5 5 4 2 4 5 40 4 2 4 4 6 3 4 5 6 78

Roger Gallant 27 5 5 5 7 5 5 4 5 4 45 45
Bill Georgina 20 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 5 31 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 5 66
Fred Grainger 29 5 5 4 3 2 4 4 6 4 37 4 3 3 4 6 5 4 6 5 77
Peter Hennigar 25 4 4 4 6 5 4 2 6 7 42 4 4 5 6 6 5 3 5 6 86
Action Jackson 16 5 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 37 4 2 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 71

Jeff Kay 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 6 5 38 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 7 78
Jerry Kwakernaak 24 5 6 6 5 3 4 4 6 7 46 4 5 4 2 5 4 3 5 6 84

Glenn Marriott 12 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 34 4 3 4 3 5 3 7 6 5 74
Wayne Martell 28 5 7 7 4 3 5 3 4 5 43 6 3 5 3 7 3 6 6 6 88

David Mott 19 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 5 35 7 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 77
Blaine Nightingale 20 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 32 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 70

Mark Parsons 17 5 3 4 6 3 4 2 3 7 37 4 2 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 73
Cyril Randall 13 2 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 40 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 3 5 79

John Robinson 18 4 4 4 7 4 5 2 4 5 39 3 3 4 3 4 5 8 4 5 78
Dave Ryan 12 6 4 6 5 4 4 3 6 5 43 5 4 5 3 5 2 4 6 7 84

Lloyd Schmidt 11 4 4 5 7 3 5 4 5 5 42 4 4 6 5 6 4 5 5 6 87
Wayne Stoddard 17 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 37 5 2 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 73

Larry Ward 25 6 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 37 6 2 6 3 6 4 3 6 6 78
Lawrence Williams 20 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 35 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 72

Dave Ryan 1 Blaine Nightingale 1 LOW GROSS: Jeff Kay 81
LOW NET: Bill Georgina 66
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